
TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC
 
 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

    C-01     C     E C   -605  324a   32004  339a   1152a   9184 1152a    8h13    0h15    0h26    8h54  9.35
   W1

Car -003 9184 1152a   1218p   32004 1218p    0h26  
 
    C-02     C    W1 C   -609  515a   32004  530a    225p   9183  225p     8h55    0h15    0h19    9h29  10.25

Car -016 9183  225p    244p   32004  244p     0h19  
 
    C-03     C C   -608  511a   32004  526a    255p   9183  255p     9h29    0h15    0h20   10h04 11.15

Car -006 9183  255p    315p   32004  315p     0h20  
 
    C-04    51 51 -542  344a   32004  359a    711a   9416  711a     3h12    0h16    0h45   10h13 11.30

Car -001 9416  711a    721a   32004  721a     0h10  
  Car Car -004  841a   32004  842a    850a   9744  850a     0h08  
   40     C C   -611 9744  850a    250p   9184  250p     6h00  

Car -018 9184  250p    317p   32004  317p     0h27  
 
    C-05     C C   -607  459a   32004  514a   1031a   9184 1031a    5h17    0h16    0h44   10h03 11.15

Car -005 9184 1031a   1057a   32004 1057a    0h26  
  Car Car -013 1155a   32004 1156a   1206p   9744 1206p    0h10  
   42 42 -524 9744 1206p    352p   9712  352p     3h46  

Car -018 9712  352p    400p   32004  400p     0h08  
 
    C-06    52     C 52 -552  610a   32004  625a   1159a   9183 1159a    5h34    0h16    0h38    9h52  10.85

Car -008 9183 1159a   1218p   32004 1218p    0h19  
  Car Car -018  230p   32004  231p    250p   9184  250p     0h19  
    C C   -611 9184  250p    614p   32004  614p     3h24  

 
    C-07    40 C   -611  617a   32004  632a    850a   9744  850a     2h18    0h16    0h27   10h15 11.45

Car -004 9744  850a    858a   32004  858a     0h08  
  Car Car -002 1107a   32004 1108a   1127a   9184 1127a    0h19  
    C C   -613 9184 1127a    641p   32004  641p     7h14  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

    C-08    60 60 -572  700a   32004  715a   1129a   4606 1129a    4h14    0h30    0h35   10h10 11.30
Car -006 4606 1129a   1204p   32004 1204p    0h35  

    C C   -616  206p   32004  221p    712p   32004  712p     4h51  
 
    C-09    51 51 -547  806a   32004  821a   1150a   9744 1150a    3h29    0h16    0h30   10h04 11.15

Car -012 9744 1150a   1200p   32004 1200p    0h10  
  Car Car -016  204p   32004  205p    225p   9183  225p     0h20  
    C C   -609 9183  225p    814p   32004  814p     5h49  

 
    C-10   Car Car -005 1007a   32004 1012a   1031a   9184 1031a    0h19    0h05    0h19   10h09 11.30

   52     C C   -607 9184 1031a    816p   32004  816p     9h45  
 
    C-11    54     C C   -614 1048a   32004 1103a    846p   32004  846p     9h43    0h15    0h00    9h58  11.00
 
    C-12   Car Car -011 1110a   32004 1115a   1131a   9502 1131a    0h16    0h05    0h16   10h05 11.15

   52     C C   -612 9502 1131a    915p   32004  915p     9h44  
 
    C-13   Car Car -005 1150a   32004 1155a   1211p   9502 1211p    0h16    0h05    0h16    9h52  10.85

   52     C C   -604 9502 1211p    942p   32004  942p     9h31  
 
    C-14   Car Car -012 1135a   32004 1140a   1150a   9744 1150a    0h10    0h06    0h36   10h05 11.15

   51 51 -547 9744 1150a    205p   9416  205p     2h15  
Car -006 9416  205p    215p   32004  215p     0h10  

  Car Car -005  314p   32004  315p    331p   9502  331p     0h16  
   52     C C   -610 9502  331p   1039p   32004 1039p    7h08  

 
    C-15   Car Car -001  352p   32004  357p    418p   9184  418p     0h21    0h05    0h21    9h07  9.65

   51    52 C   -615 9184  418p   1259x   32004 1259x    8h41  
   60     C

 
    E-01     E E   -617  424a   32004  439a    212p   9444  212p     9h33    0h15    0h12   10h00 11.00

Car -011 9444  212p    224p   32004  224p     0h12  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

    E-02     E E   -620  524a   32004  539a   1035a   9444 1035a    4h56    0h16    0h31   10h07 11.15
Car -002 9444 1035a   1047a   32004 1047a    0h12  

  Car Car -010 1258p   32004 1259p    118p   9184  118p     0h19  
    C    W2 54 -561 9184  118p    542p   32004  542p     4h24  

 
    E-03    60 60 -573  728a   32004  743a   1110a   32004 1110a    3h27    0h16    0h12    9h24  10.10

  Car Car -016  122p   32004  123p    135p   9444  135p     0h12  
    E E   -618 9444  135p    704p   32004  704p     5h29  

 
    E-04   Car Car -002 1018a   32004 1023a   1035a   9444 1035a    0h12    0h05    0h12    9h43  10.55

    E E   -620 9444 1035a    801p   32004  801p     9h26  
 
    E-05   Car Car -007 1046a   32004 1051a   1103a   9444 1103a    0h12    0h05    0h12    9h36  10.40

   42     E E   -621 9444 1103a    822p   32004  822p     9h19  
 
    E-06   Car Car -008 1134a   32004 1139a   1159a   9183 1159a    0h20    0h06    0h50    9h58  11.00

   52     C 52 -552 9183 1159a    211p   9502  211p     2h12  
Car -014 9502  211p    233p   32004  233p     0h22  

  Car Car -018  343p   32004  344p    352p   9712  352p     0h08  
   42     E 42 -524 9712  352p   1042p   32004 1042p    6h50  

 
    E-07   Car Car -011  155p   32004  200p    212p   9444  212p     0h12    0h05    0h12    9h04  9.65

    E E   -617 9444  212p   1059p   32004 1059p    8h47  
 
   40-01    40    60 40 -500  214a   32004  229a   1045a   32004 1045a    8h16    0h15    0h00    8h31  8.75
 
   40-02    40 40 -501  221a   32004  236a   1152a   9712 1201p    9h16    0h15    0h09    9h40  10.55
 
   40-03    40    52 C   -604  256a   32004  311a   1211p   9502 1211p    9h00    0h15    0h22    9h37  10.40

Car -005 9502 1211p   1233p   32004 1233p    0h22  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   40-04    40    51 40 -505  404a   32004  419a   1251p   9744 1251p    8h32    0h15    0h10    8h57  9.50
Car -008 9744 1251p    101p   32004  101p     0h10  

 
   40-05    40    65 40 -503  337a   32004  352a   1253p   9712 1253p    9h01    0h15    0h09    9h25  10.10

Car -016 9712 1253p    102p   32004  102p     0h09  
 
   40-06    40    51 40 -502  318a   32004  333a    122p   9744  122p     9h49    0h15    0h10   10h14 11.30

Car -014 9744  122p    132p   32004  132p     0h10  
 
   40-07    40    52 40 -507  417a   32004  432a    152p   9744  152p     9h20    0h15    0h10    9h45  10.70

   60
Car -012 9744  152p    202p   32004  202p     0h10  

 
   40-08    40     C 40 -506  411a   32004  426a    154p   9712  154p     9h28    0h15    0h09    9h52  10.85

Car -015 9712  154p    203p   32004  203p     0h09  
 
   40-09    40     C 40 -508  418a   32004  433a    224p   9712  224p     9h51    0h15    0h09   10h15 11.45

Car -009 9712  224p    233p   32004  233p     0h09  
 
   40-10    40     C 40 -509  529a   32004  544a    242p   9744  242p     8h58    0h15    0h10    9h23  10.10

Car -007 9744  242p    252p   32004  252p     0h10  
 
   40-11    40 40 -504  346a   32004  401a    947a   32004  947a     5h46    0h16    0h19    9h46  10.70

  Car Car -003 1132a   32004 1133a   1152a   9184 1152a    0h19  
    C C   -605 9184 1152a    317p   32004  317p     3h25  

 
   40-12    60 60 -570  559a   32004  614a   1031a   4606 1031a    4h17    0h15    0h45   10h10 11.30

Car -003 4606 1031a   1106a   32004 1106a    0h35  
   40 40 -511 9744 1221p    514p   32004  514p     4h53  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   40-13    51 51 -546  508a   32004  523a    829a   9744  829a     3h06    0h16    0h27   10h05 11.15
Car -001 9744  829a    837a   32004  837a     0h08  

  Car Car -004 1040a   32004 1041a   1051a   9744 1051a    0h10  
   40 40 -510 9744 1051a    507p   9744  507p     6h16  

Car -013 9744  507p    516p   32004  516p     0h09  
 
   40-14    40 40 -510  544a   32004  559a   1051a   9744 1051a    4h52    0h16    0h48   10h15 11.45

Car -004 9744 1051a   1101a   32004 1101a    0h10  
  Car Car -001 1223p   32004 1224p   1243p   9157 1243p    0h19  
  411   416 416 -590 9157 1243p    502p   9126  502p     4h19  

Car -015 9126  502p    521p   32004  521p     0h19  
 
   40-15    40 40 -512  718a   32004  733a   1223p   9712 1223p    4h50    0h16    0h44   10h08 11.15

Car -011 9712 1223p   1232p   32004 1232p    0h09  
  Car Car -004  158p   32004  159p    234p   4609  234p     0h35  
   60 60 -567 4609  234p    652p   32004  652p     4h18  

 
   40-16    52 52 -553  632a   32004  647a   1132a   32004 1132a    4h45    0h16    0h11   10h17 11.45

  Car Car -015  142p   32004  143p    154p   9712  154p     0h11  
   40 40 -506 9712  154p    659p   32004  659p     5h05  

 
   40-17    40 40 -511  709a   32004  724a   1221p   9744 1240p    4h57    0h16    0h41   10h09 11.30

  Car Car -011  240p   32004  241p    303p   7407  303p     0h22  
  511   512 512 -597 7407  303p    718p   32004  718p     4h15  

 
   40-18    40 40 -513  930a   32004  945a    743p   32004  743p     9h58    0h15    0h00   10h13 11.30
 
   40-19   Car Car -016 1239p   32004 1244p   1253p   9712 1253p    0h09    0h05    0h09    9h23  10.10

   40 40 -503 9712 1253p   1002p   32004 1002p    9h09  
 
   40-20   Car Car -009  209p   32004  214p    223p   9712  223p     0h09    0h05    0h10    8h03  8.15

   40     C 40 -508 9712  224p   1012p   32004 1012p    7h48  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   40-21   Car Car -008 1236p   32004 1241p   1251p   9744 1251p    0h10    0h05    0h10    9h38  10.40
   40    51 40 -505 9744 1251p   1014p   32004 1014p    9h23  

 
   40-22    40 C   -615 1140a   32004 1155a    212p   9744  212p     2h17    0h16    0h19    9h48  10.70

Car -010 9744  212p    222p   32004  222p     0h10  
  Car Car -004  333p   32004  334p    343p   9744  343p     0h09  
   40 40 -501 9744  343p   1039p   32004 1039p    6h56  

 
   40-23   Car Car -014  107p   32004  112p    122p   9744  122p     0h10    0h05    0h10   10h05 11.15

   40     C 40 -502 9744  122p   1112p   32004 1112p    9h50  
 
   40-24   Car Car -012  133p   32004  138p    148p   9744  148p     0h10    0h05    0h14   10h13 11.30

   40 40 -507 9744  152p   1146p   32004 1146p    9h54  
 
   40-25   Car Car -011  350p   32004  355p    411p   9502  411p     0h16    0h05    0h16    8h41  9.05

   40    52 52 -551 9502  411p   1231x   32004 1231x    8h20  
 
   40-26   Car Car -013  453p   32004  458p    507p   9744  507p     0h09    0h05    0h09    9h13  9.80

   40 40 -510 9744  507p    206x   32004  206x     8h59  
 
   40-27   Car Car -011  445p   32004  450p    458p   9712  458p     0h08    0h05    0h08    9h58  11.00

   40    51 40 -514 9712  458p    243x   32004  243x     9h45  
   52    60

 
   40-28   Car Car -015  628p   32004  633p    702p   4609  702p     0h29    0h05    0h29    9h06  9.65

   40    60 60 -575 4609  702p    334x   32004  334x     8h32  
   65

 
   40-29   Car Car -018  646p   32004  651p    706p   9502  706p     0h15    0h05    0h15    8h59  9.50

   40    52 52 -554 9502  706p    345x   32004  345x     8h39  
 
   40-30    40 40 -515  635p   32004  650p    435x   32004  435x     9h45    0h15    0h00   10h00 11.00
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   40-31    40    51 40 -516  736p   32004  751p    447x   32004  447x     8h56    0h15    0h00    9h11  9.80
   52

 
   41-01    41   415 41 -517  423a   32004  438a   1254p   9126 1254p    8h16    0h15    0h22    8h53  9.35

Car -012 9126 1254p    116p   32004  116p     0h22  
 
   41-02    41   415 41 -518  453a   32004  508a    116p   9126  116p     8h08    0h15    0h22    8h45  9.20

Car -011 9126  116p    138p   32004  138p     0h22  
 
   41-03   Car Car -012 1216p   32004 1221p   1247p   9126 1247p    0h26    0h05    0h33    8h55  9.35

   41   415 41 -517 9126 1254p    911p   32004  911p     8h17  
 
   41-04   Car Car -011 1245p   32004 1250p    116p   9126  116p     0h26    0h05    0h26    9h55  10.85

   41   415 41 -518 9126  116p   1040p   32004 1040p    9h24  
 
   42-01    42     E 42 -519  328a   32004  343a   1222p   9712 1232p    8h39    0h15    0h10    9h04  9.65
 
   42-02    42 42 -520  351a   32004  406a    122p   9712  122p     9h16    0h15    0h09    9h40  10.55

Car -018 9712  122p    131p   32004  131p     0h09  
 
   42-03    42     E E   -618  425a   32004  440a    135p   9444  135p     8h55    0h15    0h12    9h22  10.10

   W1
Car -016 9444  135p    147p   32004  147p     0h12  

 
   42-04    42 42 -522  424a   32004  439a    152p   9712  203p     9h13    0h15    0h11    9h39  10.55
 
   42-05    42 42 -526  525a   32004  540a    323p   9712  323p     9h43    0h15    0h08   10h06 11.15

Car -001 9712  323p    331p   32004  331p     0h08  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   42-06    42 42 -521  417a   32004  432a   1110a   9744 1110a    6h38    0h16    0h49    9h45  10.70
Car -008 9744 1110a   1120a   32004 1120a    0h10  

  Car Car -013  128p   32004  129p    147p   9198  147p     0h18  
   47 47 -541 9198  147p    349p   9198  349p     2h02  

Car -007 9198  349p    410p   32004  410p     0h21  
 
   42-07     C C   -606  429a   32004  444a    920a   32004  920a     4h36    0h16    0h17   10h09 11.30

  Car Car -005 1113a   32004 1114a   1123a   9712 1123a    0h09  
   42 42 -528 9712 1123a    423p   9712  423p     5h00  

Car -018 9712  423p    431p   32004  431p     0h08  
 
   42-08    42 42 -524  500a   32004  515a   1206p   9744 1206p    6h51    0h16    0h48   10h01 11.00

Car -013 9744 1206p   1216p   32004 1216p    0h10  
  Car Car -010  201p   32004  202p    212p   9744  212p     0h10  
   40     C C   -615 9744  212p    418p   9184  418p     2h06  

Car -001 9184  418p    446p   32004  446p     0h28  
 
   42-09    42     E 42 -523  438a   32004  453a   1152a   9712 1152a    6h59    0h16    0h29    9h58  11.00

   W2
Car -001 9712 1152a   1201p   32004 1201p    0h09  

  Car Car -012  217p   32004  218p    228p   9744  228p     0h10  
   51 51 -545 9744  228p    442p   9416  442p     2h14  

Car -007 9416  442p    452p   32004  452p     0h10  
 
   42-10     E    W2 42 -525  508a   32004  523a    935a   9444  935a     4h12    0h15    0h30   10h04 11.15

Car -004 9444  935a    948a   32004  948a     0h13  
   42 42 -519 9712 1222p    529p   9712  529p     5h07  

Car -011 9712  529p    537p   32004  537p     0h08  
 

 HASTUS 2022.1 - rvwr02 10/21/2025  231p Page:         8



TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   42-11    42 42 -528  544a   32004  559a   1123a   9712 1123a    5h24    0h15    0h28   10h04 11.15
Car -005 9712 1123a   1132a   32004 1132a    0h09  

   51 51 -544 9744  148p    545p   9744  545p     3h57  
Car -015 9744  545p    554p   32004  554p     0h09  

 
   42-12    42    W2 42 -527  538a   32004  553a    913a   9712  913a     3h20    0h16    0h16   10h06 11.15

Car -005 9712  913a    920a   32004  920a     0h07  
  Car Car -001 1142a   32004 1143a   1152a   9712 1152a    0h09  
   42 42 -523 9712 1152a    606p   32004  606p     6h14  

 
   42-13   Car Car -004  918a   32004  923a    935a   9444  935a     0h12    0h05    0h12    9h38  10.40

   42     E 42 -525 9444  935a    656p   32004  656p     9h21  
 
   42-14     E E   -621  725a   32004  740a   1103a   9444 1103a    3h23    0h15    0h21    9h58  11.00

Car -007 9444 1103a   1115a   32004 1115a    0h12  
   42 42 -522 9712  152p    751p   32004  751p     5h59  

 
   42-15   Car Car -005  901a   32004  906a    913a   9712  913a     0h07    0h06    0h26   10h05 11.15

   42 42 -527 9712  913a    223p   9712  233p     5h10  
  Car Car -015  401p   32004  402p    411p   9744  411p     0h09  
   40 40 -512 9744  411p    834p   32004  834p     4h23  

 
   42-16   Car Car -008 1055a   32004 1100a   1110a   9744 1110a    0h10    0h05    0h10   10h08 11.15

   42 42 -521 9744 1110a    903p   32004  903p     9h53  
 
   42-17   Car Car -018  108p   32004  113p    122p   9712  122p     0h09    0h05    0h09    8h50  9.20

   42 42 -520 9712  122p    958p   32004  958p     8h36  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   42-18   Car Car -011 1208p   32004 1213p   1222p   9712 1222p    0h09    0h06    0h27    9h52  10.85
   40 40 -512 9712 1223p    411p   9744  411p     3h48  

Car -015 9744  411p    420p   32004  420p     0h09  
  Car Car -011  520p   32004  521p    529p   9712  529p     0h08  
   42 42 -519 9712  529p   1100p   32004 1100p    5h31  

 
   42-19   Car Car -001  310p   32004  315p    323p   9712  323p     0h08    0h05    0h08    8h26  8.60

   42 42 -526 9712  323p   1136p   32004 1136p    8h13  
 
   42-20    42     E 42 -527  209p   9712  223p   1203x   32004 1203x    9h40    0h05    0h09    9h54  10.85
 
   42-21   Car Car -018  410p   32004  415p    423p   9712  423p     0h08    0h05    0h08    9h29  10.25

   42     E 42 -528 9712  423p    139x   32004  139x     9h16  
 
   42-22    42 42 -529  509p   32004  524p    216x   32004  216x     8h52    0h15    0h00    9h07  9.65
 
   42-23    42 42 -530  616p   32004  631p    231x   32004  231x     8h00    0h15    0h00    8h15  8.45
 
   42-24    42 42 -531  725p   32004  740p    331x   32004  331x     7h51    0h15    0h00    8h06  8.15
 
   43-01    43 43 -534  432a   32004  447a    104p   9603  104p     8h17    0h15    0h08    8h40  9.05

Car -005 9603  104p    112p   32004  112p     0h08  
 
   43-02    43 43 -533  427a   32004  442a    134p   9603  134p     8h52    0h15    0h08    9h15  9.95

Car -001 9603  134p    142p   32004  142p     0h08  
 
   43-03    43 43 -532  402a   32004  417a    200p   9603  200p     9h43    0h15    0h08   10h06 11.15

Car -018 9603  200p    208p   32004  208p     0h08  
 
   43-04   Car Car -018  147p   32004  152p    200p   9603  200p     0h08    0h05    0h08    8h31  8.75

   43 43 -532 9603  200p   1018p   32004 1018p    8h18  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   43-05   Car Car -005 1251p   32004 1256p    104p   9603  104p     0h08    0h05    0h08    9h47  10.70
   43 43 -534 9603  104p   1038p   32004 1038p    9h34  

 
   43-06   Car Car -013  415p   32004  420p    430p   9603  430p     0h10    0h05    0h10    9h52  10.85

   43 43 -533 9603  430p    207x   32004  207x     9h37  
 
   44-01    44   461 44 -535  359a   32004  414a   1220p   9198 1220p    8h06    0h15    0h21    8h42  9.05

Car -014 9198 1220p   1241p   32004 1241p    0h21  
 
   44-02    44   461 44 -536  620a   32004  635a    354p   9445  354p     9h19    0h15    0h14    9h48  10.70

Car -006 9445  354p    408p   32004  408p     0h14  
 
   44-03   Car Car -014 1157a   32004 1202p   1220p   9198 1220p    0h18    0h05    0h18    8h28  8.75

   44   461 44 -535 9198 1220p    825p   32004  825p     8h05  
 
   44-04   Car Car -006  335p   32004  340p    354p   9445  354p     0h14    0h05    0h14    9h39  10.55

   44   444 44 -536 9445  354p    114x   32004  114x     9h20  
   461

 
   46-01    46 46 -537  314a   32004  329a    101p   9198  101p     9h32    0h15    0h21   10h08 11.15

Car -015 9198  101p    122p   32004  122p     0h21  
 
   46-02    46 46 -538  329a   32004  344a    116p   9198  116p     9h32    0h15    0h21   10h08 11.15

Car -004 9198  116p    137p   32004  137p     0h21  
 
   46-03    46 46 -539  344a   32004  359a    131p   9198  131p     9h32    0h15    0h21   10h08 11.15

Car -017 9198  131p    152p   32004  152p     0h21  
 
   46-04   Car Car -004 1253p   32004 1258p    116p   9198  116p     0h18    0h05    0h18    9h23  10.10

   46 46 -538 9198  116p   1016p   32004 1016p    9h00  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   46-05   Car Car -017  108p   32004  113p    131p   9198  131p     0h18    0h05    0h18    9h23  10.10
   46 46 -539 9198  131p   1031p   32004 1031p    9h00  

 
   46-06   Car Car -015 1238p   32004 1243p    101p   9198  101p     0h18    0h05    0h18   10h08 11.15

   46 46 -537 9198  101p   1046p   32004 1046p    9h45  
 
   47-01    47 47 -540  331a   32004  346a   1247p   9198 1247p    9h01    0h15    0h21    9h37  10.40

Car -007 9198 1247p    108p   32004  108p     0h21  
 
   47-02    47 47 -541  431a   32004  446a    147p   9198  147p     9h01    0h15    0h21    9h37  10.40

Car -013 9198  147p    208p   32004  208p     0h21  
 
   47-03   Car Car -007  324p   32004  329p    349p   9198  349p     0h20    0h05    0h20    8h21  8.60

   47 47 -541 9198  349p   1145p   32004 1145p    7h56  
 
   47-04   Car Car -013  225p   32004  230p    248p   9198  248p     0h18    0h05    0h18    9h35  10.40

   47 47 -540 9198  248p   1200x   32004 1200x    9h12  
 
   51-01    51 51 -544  419a   32004  434a    148p   9744  202p     9h14    0h15    0h14    9h43  10.55
 
   51-02    51 51 -545  449a   32004  504a    228p   9744  228p     9h24    0h15    0h10    9h49  10.70

Car -012 9744  228p    238p   32004  238p     0h10  
 
   51-03    51 51 -543  355a   32004  410a    911a   9416  911a     5h01    0h15    0h26    9h33  10.40

Car -001 9416  911a    919a   32004  919a     0h08  
   40 40 -501 9712 1152a    343p   9744  343p     3h51  

Car -004 9744  343p    352p   32004  352p     0h09  
 
   51-04   Car Car -001  858a   32004  903a    911a   9416  911a     0h08    0h05    0h08   10h01 11.00

   51    54 51 -543 9416  911a    659p   32004  659p     9h48  
 

 HASTUS 2022.1 - rvwr02 10/21/2025  231p Page:       12



TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   51-05   Car Car -010 1106a   32004 1111a   1120a   9416 1120a    0h09    0h05    0h09    9h11  9.80
   51 51 -542 9416 1120a    817p   32004  817p     8h57  

 
   51-06   Car Car -002 1206p   32004 1211p   1221p   9744 1221p    0h10    0h05    0h19    9h57  11.00

   51    54 51 -546 9744 1230p   1003p   32004 1003p    9h33  
 
   51-07   Car Car -002  106p   32004  111p    120p   9416  120p     0h09    0h05    0h09    9h58  11.00

   51    54 51 -548 9416  120p   1104p   32004 1104p    9h44  
 
   51-08   Car Car -007 1224p   32004 1229p   1247p   9198 1247p    0h18    0h06    1h09   10h12 11.30

   47 47 -540 9198 1247p    248p   9198  248p     2h01  
Car -013 9198  248p    309p   32004  309p     0h21  

  Car Car -006  431p   32004  432p    502p   4609  502p     0h30  
   51    52 60 -579 4609  502p   1158p   32004 1158p    6h56  
   60

 
   51-09   Car Car -007  427p   32004  432p    442p   9416  442p     0h10    0h05    0h10    8h30  8.75

   51   511 51 -545 9416  442p   1257x   32004 1257x    8h15  
 
   52-01    40    52 52 -549  317a   32004  332a   1251p   9502 1251p    9h19    0h15    0h22    9h56  10.85

Car -013 9502 1251p    113p   32004  113p     0h22  
 
   52-02    52     C C   -610  554a   32004  609a    331p   9502  331p     9h22    0h15    0h20    9h57  11.00

Car -005 9502  331p    351p   32004  351p     0h20  
 
   52-03     E E   -619  428a   32004  443a    659a   32004  659a     2h16    0h16    0h16   10h15 11.45

  Car Car -003  832a   32004  833a    849a   9502  849a     0h16  
   52 52 -550 9502  849a    416p   32004  416p     7h27  

 
   52-04   Car Car -009 1104a   32004 1109a   1129a   9183 1129a    0h20    0h05    0h39    8h21  8.60

   52     C 52 -554 9183 1129a    706p   9502  706p     7h37  
Car -018 9502  706p    725p   32004  725p     0h19  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   52-05   Car Car -001  656a   32004  701a    711a   9416  711a     0h10    0h06    0h36   10h11 11.30
   51 51 -542 9416  711a   1120a   9416 1120a    4h09  

Car -010 9416 1120a   1130a   32004 1130a    0h10  
  Car Car -014  154p   32004  155p    211p   9502  211p     0h16  
   52 52 -552 9502  211p    731p   32004  731p     5h20  

 
   52-06    52     C 52 -555  309p   32004  324p   1146p   32004 1146p    8h22    0h15    0h00    8h37  8.90
 
   52-07    52    60 52 -556  407p   32004  422p   1235x   32004 1235x    8h13    0h15    0h00    8h28  8.75
 
   54-01    54     C 54 -558  359a   32004  414a   1255p   32004 1255p    8h41    0h15    0h00    8h56  9.35
 
   54-02    52    54 52 -551  548a   32004  603a    211p   9502  233p     8h08    0h15    0h22    8h45  9.20
 
   54-03    54 54 -559  518a   32004  533a    835a   32004  835a     3h02    0h30    0h08   10h10 11.30

   40    54 40 -514 1013a   32004 1028a    458p   9712  458p     6h30  
Car -011 9712  458p    506p   32004  506p     0h08  

 
   54-04    54 54 -560  618a   32004  633a   1147a   32004 1147a    5h14    0h16    0h09    9h51  10.85

  Car Car -006  155p   32004  156p    205p   9416  205p     0h09  
   51    54 51 -547 9416  205p    617p   32004  617p     4h12  

 
   54-05    54     C 54 -561  648a   32004  703a    118p   9184  118p     6h15    0h16    1h01    9h55  10.85

Car -010 9184  118p    144p   32004  144p     0h26  
  Car Car -016  323p   32004  324p    359p   4606  359p     0h35  
   60 60 -578 4606  359p    622p   32004  622p     2h23  

 
   54-06    51    54 54 -562 1158a   32004 1213p    811p   32004  811p     7h58    0h15    0h00    8h13  8.30
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   54-07   Car Car -001  816a   32004  821a    829a   9744  829a     0h08    0h06    0h28   10h12 11.30
   51 51 -546 9744  829a   1230p   9744 1230p    4h01  

Car -002 9744 1230p   1240p   32004 1240p    0h10  
  Car Car -007  231p   32004  232p    242p   9744  242p     0h10  
   40    54 40 -509 9744  242p    819p   32004  819p     5h37  

 
   60-01    60     C 60 -563  223a   32004  238a   1138a   32004 1138a    9h00    0h15    0h00    9h15  9.95
 
   60-02    60     C 60 -564  323a   32004  338a   1129a   4609 1204p    7h51    0h15    0h35    8h41  9.05
 
   60-03    40    60 60 -566  447a   32004  502a    100p   4609  100p     7h58    0h15    0h35    8h48  9.20

Car -006 4609  100p    135p   32004  135p     0h35  
 
   60-04    60    65 65 -583  511a   32004  526a    204p   4609  204p     8h38    0h15    0h35    9h28  10.25

Car -005 4609  204p    239p   32004  239p     0h35  
 
   60-05    52    60 60 -567  510a   32004  525a    234p   4609  234p     9h09    0h15    0h34    9h58  11.00

Car -004 4609  234p    308p   32004  308p     0h34  
 
   60-06    51    52 60 -565  408a   32004  423a   1137a   32004 1137a    7h14    0h15    0h36   10h05 11.15

   60    65
   52 52 -551 9502  211p    411p   9502  411p     2h00  

Car -011 9502  411p    431p   32004  431p     0h20  
 
   60-07    60    65 60 -568  512a   32004  527a   1159a   4609 1159a    6h32    0h16    0h55   10h05 11.15

Car -004 4609 1159a   1234p   32004 1234p    0h35  
  Car Car -006  234p   32004  235p    255p   9183  255p     0h20  
    C    W2 C   -608 9183  255p    517p   32004  517p     2h22  

 
   60-08    60 60 -569  546a   32004  601a    919a   32004  919a     3h18    0h30    0h30   10h12 11.30

   60 60 -579 1053a   32004 1108a    502p   4609  502p     5h54  
Car -006 4609  502p    532p   32004  532p     0h30  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   60-09    60 60 -571  631a   32004  646a    857a   4609  857a     2h11    0h30    0h30   10h10 11.30
Car -002 4609  857a    927a   32004  927a     0h30  

   60    65 60 -577 1040a   32004 1055a    554p   32004  554p     6h59  
 
   60-10   Car Car -002  822a   32004  827a    857a   4609  857a     0h30    0h05    1h00    9h40  10.55

   60 60 -571 4609  857a    532p   4606  532p     8h35  
Car -018 4606  532p    602p   32004  602p     0h30  

 
   60-11    60 60 -574  828a   32004  843a    532p   4609  602p     8h49    0h15    0h30    9h34  10.40
 
   60-12    60 60 -576 1023a   32004 1038a    634p   4606  634p     7h56    0h15    0h29    8h40  9.05

Car -011 4606  634p    703p   32004  703p     0h29  
 
   60-13   Car Car -003  948a   32004  953a   1031a   4606 1031a    0h38    0h05    0h38    9h33  10.40

   60 60 -570 4606 1031a    721p   32004  721p     8h50  
 
   60-14    60 60 -575  949a   32004 1004a    702p   4609  702p     8h58    0h15    0h29    9h42  10.55

Car -015 4609  702p    731p   32004  731p     0h29  
 
   60-15    60 60 -564 1045a   4609 1129a    735p   32004  735p     8h06    0h05    0h39    8h50  9.20
 
   60-16   Car Car -004 1119a   32004 1124a   1159a   4609 1159a    0h35    0h05    0h35    8h46  9.20

   60 60 -568 4609 1159a    805p   32004  805p     8h06  
 
   60-17   Car Car -006 1045a   32004 1050a   1129a   4606 1129a    0h39    0h05    0h39    9h35  10.40

   60 60 -572 4606 1129a    820p   32004  820p     8h51  
 
   60-18   Car Car -006 1220p   32004 1225p    100p   4609  100p     0h35    0h05    0h35    8h48  9.20

   60 60 -566 4609  100p    908p   32004  908p     8h08  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

   60-19    60 60 -578 1049a   32004 1104a    359p   4606  359p     4h55    0h30    0h30    9h50  10.70
Car -016 4606  359p    429p   32004  429p     0h30  

   60 60 -580  557p   32004  612p   1007p   32004 1007p    3h55  
 
   60-20    60 60 -574  452p   4609  532p    105x   32004  105x     7h33    0h05    0h35    8h13  8.30
 
   60-21   Car Car -018  452p   32004  457p    532p   4606  532p     0h35    0h05    0h35    8h41  9.05

   60 60 -571 4606  532p    133x   32004  133x     8h01  
 
   60-22   Car Car -011  556p   32004  601p    634p   4606  634p     0h33    0h05    0h33    8h38  8.90

   60 60 -576 4606  634p    234x   32004  234x     8h00  
 
   65-01    40    65 65 -581  347a   32004  402a    131p   32004  131p     9h29    0h15    0h00    9h44  10.55
 
   65-02    65 65 -582  416a   32004  431a   1113a   32004 1113a    6h42    0h16    0h17   10h11 11.30

  Car Car -001  125p   32004  126p    134p   9603  134p     0h08  
   43 43 -533 9603  134p    430p   9603  430p     2h56  

Car -013 9603  430p    439p   32004  439p     0h09  
 
   65-03   Car Car -013 1230p   32004 1235p   1251p   9502 1251p    0h16    0h05    0h16    8h22  8.60

   52    65 52 -549 9502 1251p    852p   32004  852p     8h01  
 
   65-04    65 65 -585 1240p   32004 1255p    900p   32004  900p     8h05    0h15    0h00    8h20  8.45
 
   65-05    54    65 65 -584 1024a   32004 1039a    512p   32004  512p     6h33    0h30    0h00   10h09 11.30

   52 52 -557  603p   32004  618p    924p   32004  924p     3h06  
 
   65-06   Car Car -005  124p   32004  129p    204p   4609  204p     0h35    0h05    0h35   10h06 11.15

   60    65 65 -583 4609  204p   1130p   32004 1130p    9h26  
 
  403-01   401   402 403 -587  334a   32004  349a   1040a   8705 1126a    6h51    0h15    0h46    7h52  8.00

   403
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

  403-02   401   402 403 -586  258a   32004  313a   1041a   8705 1041a    7h28    0h15    0h45    8h28  8.75
   403

Car -001 8705 1041a   1126a   32004 1126a    0h45  
 
  403-03    52 52 -550  530a   32004  545a    849a   9502  849a     3h04    0h16    1h45    9h29  10.25

Car -003 9502  849a    908a   32004  908a     0h19  
  Car Car -001  954a   32004  955a   1040a   8705 1040a    0h45  
  401   402 403 -586 8705 1041a    305p   8705  305p     4h24  
   403

Car -015 8705  305p    345p   32004  345p     0h40  
 
  403-04   401   402 403 -587  950a   8705 1040a    305p   8705  345p     4h25    0h06    1h34    9h22  10.10

   403
  Car Car -015  535p   32004  536p    545p   9744  545p     0h09  
   51   511 51 -544 9744  545p    902p   32004  902p     3h17  

 
  403-05   Car Car -015  216p   32004  221p    305p   8705  305p     0h44    0h05    0h44    8h21  8.60

  401   402 403 -586 8705  305p   1037p   32004 1037p    7h32  
   403

 
  403-06   401   402 403 -587  216p   8705  305p   1047p   32004 1047p    7h42    0h05    0h44    8h31  8.75

   403
 
  411-01   Car Car -015  434p   32004  439p    502p   9126  502p     0h23    0h05    0h23    8h39  9.05

  411   416 416 -590 9126  502p    113x   32004  113x     8h11  
 
  414-01   414 414 -588  347a   32004  402a   1217p   9126 1217p    8h15    0h15    0h22    8h52  9.35

Car -010 9126 1217p   1239p   32004 1239p    0h22  
 
  414-02   Car Car -010 1146a   32004 1151a   1217p   9126 1217p    0h26    0h05    0h26    9h26  10.10

  414 414 -588 9126 1217p    912p   32004  912p     8h55  
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TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

  416-01   411   416 416 -590  438a   32004  453a   1243p   9157 1243p    7h50    0h15    0h19    8h24  8.60
Car -001 9157 1243p    102p   32004  102p     0h19  

 
  416-02   411   416 416 -589  353a   32004  408a   1247p   9126  116p     8h39    0h15    0h29    9h23  10.10
 
  416-03   411   416 416 -589 1216p   9126 1247p   1006p   32004 1006p    9h19    0h05    0h26    9h50  10.70
 
  433-01   433 433 -591  736a   32004  751a    352p   9412  352p     8h01    0h15    0h12    8h28  8.75

Car -013 9412  352p    404p   32004  404p     0h12  
 
  433-02   433 433 -592 1000a   32004 1015a    653p   32004  653p     8h38    0h15    0h00    8h53  9.35
 
  433-03   Car Car -013  332p   32004  337p    352p   9412  352p     0h15    0h05    0h15    8h24  8.60

  433   444 433 -591 9412  352p   1156p   32004 1156p    8h04  
 
  444-01   433   444 444 -593  419a   32004  434a   1151a   9445 1151a    7h17    0h15    0h15    7h47  8.00

Car -007 9445 1151a   1206p   32004 1206p    0h15  
 
  444-02   Car Car -007 1131a   32004 1136a   1151a   9445 1151a    0h15    0h05    0h15    7h32  8.00

  444 444 -593 9445 1151a    703p   32004  703p     7h12  
 
  501-01   501 501 -594  558a   32004  613a    130p   9505  130p     7h17    0h15    0h27    7h59  8.00

Car -009 9505  130p    157p   32004  157p     0h27  
 
  501-02   Car Car -009  107p   32004  112p    130p   9505  130p     0h18    0h05    0h18    8h41  9.05

  501 501 -594 9505  130p    948p   32004  948p     8h18  
 
  503-01   503 503 -595  442a   32004  457a   1227p   9505 1227p    7h30    0h15    0h27    8h12  8.30

Car -009 9505 1227p   1254p   32004 1254p    0h27  
 
  503-02   Car Car -009 1204p   32004 1209p   1227p   9505 1227p    0h18    0h05    0h18    8h20  8.45

  503 503 -595 9505 1227p    824p   32004  824p     7h57  

 HASTUS 2022.1 - rvwr02 10/21/2025  231p Page:       19



TheBus Detailed Duty List Effective: 12/07/2025
Crew schedule: CS_P_SA Saturday   Scenario: 62 Pearl City SATURDAY Booking: 25_DEC

 Duty Routes Block Report From Start End To Clear Plat RPT TVL Dty... Pay

  504-01   501   504 504 -596  533a   32004  548a    147p   9505  147p     7h59    0h15    0h27    8h41  9.05
Car -007 9505  147p    214p   32004  214p     0h27  

 
  504-02   Car Car -007  124p   32004  129p    147p   9505  147p     0h18    0h05    0h18    8h32  8.75

  504 504 -596 9505  147p    956p   32004  956p     8h09  
 
  512-01   511   512 512 -597  643a   32004  658a    303p   7407  303p     8h05    0h15    0h25    8h45  9.20

Car -011 7407  303p    328p   32004  328p     0h25  
 
  521-01   521 521 -598  556a   32004  611a    120p   6202  120p     7h09    0h15    0h41    8h05  8.15

Car -003 6202  120p    201p   32004  201p     0h41  
 
  521-02   Car Car -003 1236p   32004 1241p    120p   6202  120p     0h39    0h05    0h39    7h22  8.00

  521 521 -598 6202  120p    758p   32004  758p     6h38  
 
  531-01   531   532 532 -599  643a   32004  658a    228p   9741  234p     7h30    0h15    0h06    7h51  8.00
 
  532-01    52 C   -612  755a   32004  810a   1131a   9502 1131a    3h21    0h15    0h28    9h45  10.70

Car -011 9502 1131a   1153a   32004 1153a    0h22  
  531   532 532 -599 9741  228p    809p   32004  809p     5h41  

 
  533-01   533 533 -600  513a   32004  528a    228p   9713  228p     9h00    0h15    0h00    9h15  9.95
 
  533-02   533 533 -600  223p   9713  228p   1059p   32004 1059p    8h31    0h05    0h00    8h36  8.90
 
  535-01   535 535 -601  640a   32004  655a    255p   9713  255p     8h00    0h15    0h00    8h15  8.45
 
  535-02    51 51 -548  901a   32004  916a    120p   9416  120p     4h04    0h15    0h10    9h49  10.70

Car -002 9416  120p    130p   32004  130p     0h10  
  535 535 -601 9713  255p    815p   32004  815p     5h20  
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  541-01   541   545 541 -602  632a   32004  647a    220p   9822  220p     7h33    0h15    0h12    8h00  8.00
Car -017 9822  220p    232p   32004  232p     0h12  

 
  541-02    52     C C   -613  758a   32004  813a   1127a   9184 1127a    3h14    0h16    0h38    9h54  10.85

Car -002 9184 1127a   1153a   32004 1153a    0h26  
  Car Car -017  207p   32004  208p    220p   9822  220p     0h12  
  541   545 541 -602 9822  220p    806p   32004  806p     5h46  

 
  542-01   542   544 542 -603  636a   32004  651a    224p   9816  224p     7h33    0h15    0h16    8h04  8.15

Car -001 9816  224p    240p   32004  240p     0h16  
 
  542-02     C 52 -554  757a   32004  812a   1129a   9183 1129a    3h17    0h16    0h41   10h12 11.30

Car -009 9183 1129a   1148a   32004 1148a    0h19  
  Car Car -001  201p   32004  202p    224p   9816  224p     0h22  
  542   544 542 -603 9816  224p    822p   32004  822p     5h58  

 HASTUS 2022.1 - rvwr02 10/21/2025  231p Page:- END -       21


